03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 085
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
828 EFFINGHAM 16 2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
828 EFFINGAHM 16 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
13RS-4
CONTRACT NO. 74924
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/12/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.P.
SHEET 1 OF 2 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
0005
70300280 TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 40 40
78000100 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SQ FT 14.4 14.4
SYMBOLS
78000200 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" FOOT 2097 2097
78000610 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 16" FOOT 86 86
78000650 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24" FOOT 40 40
78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  4" FOOT 81735 81735
X0326440 SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE DEPTH (SPECIAL) SQ YD 1201 1201
X0327980 PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING SQ FT 1058 1058
X4060995 TEMPORARY RAMP, SPECIAL SQ YD 360 360
X7830060 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING, SQ FT 14.4 14.4
LETTERS AND SYMBOLS
X7830070 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 5" FOOT 2097 2097
X7830084 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 19" FOOT 86 86
X7830090 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 25" FOOT 40 40
Z0033700 LONGITUDINAL JOINT SEALANT FOOT 37455 37455
Z0048665 RAILROAD PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 1
Z0049799 PROTECTING OR RESETTING SURVEY MARKERS EACH 4 4
Z0070202 SURVEY MARKER VAULT EACH 4 4
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
3'
7'
12'
24'
3'
7'
12'
2'
1'
3'
7'
12'
24'
3'
7'
12'
1'
2'
NOTE: NOT DRAWN TO SCALE
TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
TYPICAL CROSS SECTION
AGGREGATE
EXISTING 6"
BITUMINOUS MIXTURE
EXISTING 2 1/2" B-3,